Arabian Horse Weekend (C

International)

St. Oedenrode,
Netherlands

26 May 2019, Stallions 7 Years old and

older
Position Horse

1st Name: ZAIN S.M.
Colour: Grey
Owner: MS ORRICK
WHITE

2nd Name: ROE LATEEF
Colour: Bay
Owner: Round Oak
Stud

3rd Name: EBENOS
Colour: Grey
Owner: FLAXMAN
ARABIANS

Score
91.56

91.56

91.06

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

A.A. P.B. F.S. M.W.
195 195 195 195
19 19.5 19 19.5
19 19 19 19.5
18 18 18 18
LEGS 15.5 16 15.5 16
MOVE 19 19.5 19 19

A.A. P.B. F.S. M.W.
19 19 19.5 19
19.5 195 19 19
NECK 19 18.5 19 19
T 18 18 18.5 18
LEGS 155 155 16 16.5
MOVE 19.5 19 19.5 195

A.A. P.B. F.S. M.W.

18 18.5 18.5 18
18 18.5 18 18
LEGS 15.5 16 155 155
MOVE 19.5 20 19.5 20

HEIEN HESCEE SENEEH



4th Name: Fazit-B 90.13
Colour: Grey
Owner: BARAKAH
ARABIANS

5th Name: MATIULLAH 89.69
KHAN
Colour: Grey
Owner: Fysio
Arabians B. Haring
and M. Van Hees

Judges

A.A. = Adel Abdelrazek, EG
P.B. = Paula Bohmer, NL
F.S. 11Fausto Scanzi, IT
M.W. = Michaela Weidner, DE

A.A. P.B.

B&T 18 18

LEGS 155 155
MOVE 18.5 19

A.A. P.B.
18 18.5
17.5 18.5

NECK 18 19
B& 18 18.5
LEGS 155 155
MOVE 18.5 195

HENEGE
3 :

F.S.
19
19
19
18
15.5
18.5

F.S.
19
18.5
18.5
18
15.5
19

M.W.

18.5
18.5
19
18
16
18.5

M.W.

18.5
18
18.5
18
16
19.5
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